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0 | 2019/4/25 |[BGEDR 264,000 264,000
1 | 2019/4/2 |EBRARN—H—RIvS2ME 17,388 17,388 | 246,612
2 2019/4/11 |EBAS MBI J7 L5 2435 2,435 | 244177
3 | 2019/5/6 |EBAS i wAS— AR 1,324 1324 | 242,853
4 | 2019/5/7 |EBRAES FULBHERSH 3,779 3779 | 239,074
5 | 2019/5/9 |AXEBABAE—it 540 540 | 238,534
6 | 2019/5/9 [|#&aE—tt 226 226 | 238,308
7 | 2019/5/21 |EmERIREHPOFL 1,580 1,580 | 236,728
8 | 2019/5/21 |aXx®mABIC—it 130 130 | 236,598
9 | 2019/5/25 |mEmEBAiREMPOFIL 810 810 | 235,788
10 | 2019/5/28 |®HA& 7740 2,138 2,138 | 233,650
11 | 2019/6/2 |@&#ar—it 200 200 | 233,450
12 | 2019/6/6 |@&ar—t 607 607 | 232,843
13 | 2019/6/7 |BEBRE K—L~<L #HE 373 373 | 232.470
14 | 2019/6/14 |EBAS AR 622 622 | 231,848
15 | 2019/6/16 |BHEME NVI4751 88 18,856 18,856 | 212,992
16 | 2019/6/23 |&HaE—R 40 40 | 212,952
17 | 2019/7/5 |@&ar—k 19 19| 212,933
18 | 2019/7/20 |BBRAR BET—7 270 270 | 212,663
19 | 2019/8/2 |AXBARSE—RK 350 350 | 212,313
20 2019/8/4 |EBRASKI7AIN =AY AJRR 866 866 | 211,447
21 | 2019/8/5 |#imar—k 18 18| 211,429
22 | 2019/8/26 |BEBAG F—h—tUvS 8,224 8,224 | 203,205
23 | 2019/9/2 |msar—k 1,566 | 1,566 | 201,639
24 | 2019/9/2 |#BAR Bt 540 540 | 201,099
25 | 2019/9/8 |EBAS ABE Hr—7 471 471 | 200,628
26 | 2019/9/10 |AXBABIIE—ft 2,470 2470 | 198,158
27 | 2019/9/29 |EBAR % 367 367 | 197,791
28 | 2019/9/25 |BHBME AEE HUTALT— 1,151 1,151 | 196,640
29 | 2019/10/3 |Mi&ar—tt 121 121 | 196,519
30 | 2019/10/11 |#EE 1 4358 4358 | 192,161
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31 | 2019/10/12 |Fr—H—FJvs2@ 17,635 17,635 | 174,526
32 | 2019/10/18 | e ib S NERIHBERSS 2,000 2,000 | 172,526
33 | 2019/10/18 |FLAEMAMBHERSS 2,360 2,360 | 170,166
34 | 2019/10/18 |DVDIAEEKEHI1K 1,000 1,000 | 169,166
35 | 2019/10/18 |TEALHEEDERAE M 2,500 2,500 | 166,666
36 | 2019/10/18 | cor-7 ZRPIADRERIT 1,120 1120 | 165546
37 | 2019/10/27 |$BRAR AR T7 L% 4,726 4726 | 160,820
38 | 2019/10/30 |EMERHREMPOFIL 11,500 11,500 | 149,320
39 | 2019/10/30 |EERA& nyavmE 1,620 1,620 | 147,700
40 | 2019/11/6 |fTRREE AT P8 38,400 38,400 | 109,300
41 | 2019/11/6 |#&ar—it 85 85 | -109,215
42 | 2019/11/17 |EBAR A 1,039 1039 | 108,176
43 | 2019/12/9 |#i&ar—f 577 577 | 107,599
44 | 2020/1/2 |EBAR 77— 4L 440 440 | 107,159
45 | 2020/1/8 |@&ar—it 334 334 | 106,825
46 | 2020/1/10 |EBAR 570997 AR 2.249 2.249 | 104576
47 | 2020/1/23 |BBA& F-way 140 140 | 104,436
48 | 2020/2/5 |HBR& MBS T 2,349 2,349 | 102,087
49 | 2020/2/6 |#&ar—it 1201 1291 | 100,796
50 | 2020/2/10 |BER& nvIvBEE 1,020 1020 | 98876
51 | 2020/2/18 |AXBAMIE—R 385 385 | 98,491
52 | 2020/2/18 |AXBABIE—{ 15 15| 98476
53 | 2020/3/9 |M&ar— 67 67| 98400
54 | 2020/3/22 |BBEE 1tk 288 288 | 98121
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